
TECH DOCK  
SLIDING TECH TRAY

•	Tech Dock is 15" in width and adjusts from 12" 
- 17" in depth 

•	Mounts underneath the work surface on a 
18.75" glide track

•	Swivels 360º (with or without glide track)
•	Fixed Mounting option without glide track
•	Rubber coated grip
•	Convenient cable access
•	Adjustable height of 3.5" - 5" under a work 

surface
•	Weight Capacity: 20 lbs
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	 MODEL #  GSA LIST PRICE
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3.64"

.72" Total Height 
Adjustment

13.09"
Retracted

17.5"
Extended

4.41"
Adjustment

15"5.59"

4.61"

4.13"

4.4"

3.09"

2.79"

2º tilt

2.92"

SIDE VIEW
HEIGHT RETRACTED

SIDE VIEW
HEIGHT EXPANDED
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